10/18/19
10/31/19
12/2/19
112/9/19
12/19/19
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/2/2020
1/12/2020
1/13/2020
2/10/2020
2/14/2020
3/2/2020
3/2/2020
3/9/2020
3/10/2020

3/17/2020

Mark Walker

Eric Miller, PGA

Jason Mull, PGA
Shawn McCall, PGA
Ron Leporarti, PGA
Andrew Schallmo, PGA
Josh Kokoska, PGA
John Klinchock, PGA
Jody Barrett, PGA
Chad Krawczyk

Jessie Horner, PGA
Jacqueline Peters, PGA
Rob McClellan, PGA
Jason Robinson, PGA
Tim Nypaver, PGA
Chris McGinnis, PGA
David Coleman, PGA

Tri-State Section

As of 3/17/2020
GOLFTEC Wexford - Teaching Professional
GOLFTEC Scott Township - Teaching Professional
St Clair Country Club - Head Golf Professional
X Golf Wexford - General Manager
Nemacolin Woodlands Resort - Director of Golf
Apple Valley Country Club - Head Golf Professional
Nemacolin Country Club - Head Golf Professional
Sunnehanna Country Club - Head Golf Professional
Cranberry Highlands Golf Course - Director of Instruction
Park Hills Golf Course - Head Golf Professional
Cranberry Highlands Golf Course - Director of Golf
Pittsburgh Youth Golf Foundation - Tournament Manager
Slippery Rock Golf Course - Director of Golf
Wheeling Country Club - General Manager
Nemacolin Woodlands Resort - Head Golf Professional
Pete Dye Golf Club - Director of Golf

Edgewood Country Club - Assistant Golf Professional



