

As of 3/17/2020

10/18/19	Mark Walker	GOLFTEC Wexford - Teaching Professional
10/31/19	Eric Miller, PGA	GOLFTEC Scott Township - Teaching Professional
12/2/19	Jason Mull, PGA	St Clair Country Club - Head Golf Professional
112/9/19	Shawn McCall, PGA	X Golf Wexford - General Manager
12/19/19	Ron Leporarti, PGA	Nemacolin Woodlands Resort - Director of Golf
1/1/2020	Andrew Schallmo, PGA	Apple Valley Country Club - Head Golf Professional
1/1/2020	Josh Kokoska, PGA	Nemacolin Country Club - Head Golf Professional
1/2/2020	John Klinchock, PGA	Sunnehanna Country Club - Head Golf Professional
1/12/2020	Jody Barrett, PGA	Cranberry Highlands Golf Course - Director of Instruction
1/13/2020	Chad Krawczyk	Park Hills Golf Course - Head Golf Professional
2/10/2020	Jessie Horner, PGA	Cranberry Highlands Golf Course - Director of Golf
2/14/2020	Jacqueline Peters, PGA	Pittsburgh Youth Golf Foundation - Tournament Manager
3/2/2020	Rob McClellan, PGA	Slippery Rock Golf Course - Director of Golf
3/2/2020	Jason Robinson, PGA	Wheeling Country Club - General Manager
3/9/2020	Tim Nypaver, PGA	Nemacolin Woodlands Resort - Head Golf Professional
3/10/2020	Chris McGinnis, PGA	Pete Dye Golf Club - Director of Golf
3/17/2020	David Coleman, PGA	Edgewood Country Club - Assistant Golf Professional